HL7 vMR Project Meeting Minutes – CDS and CQI WGs
2013-04-30 (Tu) 3:00pm US Eastern Time
- Attendees:
[ ] Aileen Hsueh, ahsueh@mitre.org
[ ] Aldo Tinoco, tinoco@ncqa.org
[ ] Anne Smith, smith@ncqa.org
[X] Aziz Boxwala, aziz.boxwala@meliorix.com
[ ] Chana West, cwest@hsag.com
[ ] Cheng Che, chengjian.che@lantanagroup.com
[ ] Chris Milo, chris.melo@philips.com
[ ] Chris Millet, cmillet@thelazycompany.com
[X] Claude Nanjo, cnanjo@zynx.com
[ ] Daryl Chertcoff, daryl@hln.com
[X] David Shields, david.shields@opencds.org
[X] David Russell, david.Russell@mckesson.com
[ ] David Taylor, david.taylor2@imail.org
[ ] Davide Sottara, davide.sottara@asu.edu
[ ] Felicia, fowens@wvmi.org
[ ] Hector Cariello, hcariello@hsag.com
[ ] Howard Strasberg, howard.strasberg@wolterskluwer.com
[ ] Jim McClay, jmcclay@unmc.edu
[ ] Julia Skapik, jskapik@nsf.gov
[ ] Juliet Rubini, jrubini@qualityforum.org
[ ] Julie Crouse, julie.crouse@hhs.gov
[X] Kensaku Kawamoto, kensaku.kawamoto@utah.edu
[ ] Lindsey Wisham, lwisham@telligen.org
[ ] Lisa Brooks Taylor, lisa.taylor@ahima.org
[ ] Lisa Grabenbauer, lgrabenbauer@unmc.edu
[ ] Marc Hadley, mhadley@mitre.org
[ ] Mark Roche, mrochemd@gmail.com
[ ] Matt Humphrey, mhumphrey@telligen.org
[ ] Michael Wittie, Michael.Wittie@hhs.gov
[ ] Nagesh Bashyam, nbashy01@harris.com
[ ] Patrick Yoder, pgyoder@comcast.net
[ ] Patty Craig, pcraig@jointcommission.org
[ ] Rachael Seeley, rseeley@mmm.com
[X] Rob McClure, rmcclure@mdpartners.com
[ ] Russell Leftwich, russell.leftwich@tn.gov
[ ] Samuel Raj, sam@glaceemr.com
[ ] Serafina Versaggi, serafina@eversolve.com
[ ] Victor Lee, vlee@zynx.com
[ ] Zahid, zbutt@medisolv.com
- Action Items from Last Call:
· None
- Discussion:
· Began review of HL7 vMR DAM and XML IG ballots
· Ballot reviews will continue at HL7 WGM next week in Atlanta
